
Event: TIME MACHINE      Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Ira Bekal ORCHID 

2 Asmi Hegde ORCHID 

3 Dhriti Hiranmayi.S ORCHID 

4 Joanna Sarah Puthranna ORCHID 

5 Shritha.S ORCHID 

6 Niyati Reddy Kottha ORCHID 

7 Saatvika Raj ORCHID 

8 Kashvi.H ORCHID 

 

Event: TIME MACHINE      Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Charvik Krishna ORCHID 

2 Charvin.V.Gowda ORCHID 

3 Hiyansh Jain ORCHID 

4 Hitharth Nanaiah.K.A ORCHID 

5 Ronak Anantaram ORCHID 

6 Dishant.H ORCHID 

7 Vivaan Saklecha ORCHID 

8 Reyansh Modimi ORCHID 

 

Event: TIME MACHINE                     Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Rithika Chandan TULIP 

2 Neevi Jain TULIP 

3 Aadvitha Umesh Catoor TULIP 

4 Nihaarika.P.Bharadwaj TULIP 

5 Varshini Sondur TULIP 

6 Saanidhya.S.Gowda TULIP 

7 Ruhani Nikunj Bhagat TULIP 

8 Smaya Shreedhar TULIP 

 

 

 



Event: TIME MACHINE                                Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 D.V.Rohan TULIP 

2 Kridanth Banda TULIP 

3 Nischal Sai Kishor TULIP 

4 Agastya.S.Naik TULIP 

5 Yuvaansh Mantha TULIP 

6 Shanay.M.Gowda TULIP 

7 Sharav.M.Gowda TULIP 

8 Samarth Murthy TULIP 

 

Event: TIME MACHINE           Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Bhanvi Tarra DAISY 

2 Aditi Sudhakar DAISY 

3 B.K.Subhiksha DAISY 

4 Charanvy Dhananjaya DAISY 

5 Jashika Mallempati DAISY 

6 Lashya.J DAISY 

7 Shreya Kamath DAISY 

8 Shivika Machetty DAISY 

 

Event: TIME MACHINE                      Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Ayaan Vishwas DAISY 

2 Idhant.A.Patil DAISY 

3 Shaurya.C DAISY 

4 Sai Shivank.N.S DAISY 

5 Svojas Jha DAISY 

6 Swastik Padhy DAISY 

7 Yugan.K.Raj DAISY 

8 Shivansh.R.Hiremath DAISY 

 

 



Event: TIME MACHINE             Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Samriddhi Verma LILY 

2 Manya.M.S LILY 

3 Hanvi Deepak LILY 

4 Sara.M.S LILY 

5 Vrushali.B.K LILY 

6 Theeksha Praveen LILY 

7 Vanshika.S LILY 

8 Shaanvi Sharath Hosagrahar LILY 

 

Event: TIME MACHINE             Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Dhruva Gowda LILY 

2 Gunvith Jayas.R LILY 

3 Grishanth Mudaliar.S LILY 

4 Abhinav Subramanya Karthik LILY 

5 Shubham Arjun Nagaraj LILY 

6 Sarthak Tripathi LILY 

7 Shresth Tiwari LILY 

8 Shamit Sehgal LILY 

 

Event: GET SET GO             Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Asmi Hegde ORCHID 

2 Dhriti Hiranmayi.S ORCHID 

3 Ira Bekal ORCHID 

4 Diya Vivek ORCHID 

5 Tanvi Manda ORCHID 

6 Shritha.S ORCHID 

7 Niyati Reddy Kottha ORCHID 

8 Riddhi.R.Sudi ORCHID 

 



Event: GET SET GO            Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Charvik Krishna ORCHID 

2 Darshit Jain ORCHID 

3 Hiyansh Jain ORCHID 

4 Charvin.V.Gowda ORCHID 

5 Ronak Anantaram ORCHID 

6 Revansh Prasad ORCHID 

7 Vivaan Saklecha ORCHID 

8 Reyansh Modimi ORCHID 

 

Event: GET SET GO           Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Nihaarika.P.Bharadwaj TULIP 

2 Rithika Chandan TULIP 

3 Aadvitha Umesh Catoor TULIP 

4 Neevi Jain TULIP 

5 Saanidhya.S.Gowda TULIP 

6 Varshini Sondur TULIP 

7 Syeda Ayra TULIP 

8 Smaya Shreedhar TULIP 

 

Event: GET SET GO                     Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Nischal Sai Kishor TULIP 

2 Agastya Sandesh Gowda TULIP 

3 D.V.Rohan TULIP 

4 Agastya.S.Naik TULIP 

5 Yuvraj.J.Sheth TULIP 

6 Yuvaansh Mantha TULIP 

7 Sharav.M.Gowda TULIP 

8 Samarth Murthy TULIP 
 



Event: GET SET GO           Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Bhanvi Tarra DAISY 

2 Aditi Sudhakar DAISY 

3 B.K.Subhiksha DAISY 

4 Charanvy Dhananjaya DAISY 

5 Jashika Mallempati DAISY 

6 Lashya.J DAISY 

7 Shreya Kamath DAISY 

8 Shivika Machetty DAISY 

 

Event: GET SET GO          Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Idhant.A.Patil DAISY 

2 Sai Shivank.N.S DAISY 

3 Mohithnandha Reddy Gottam DAISY 

4 Ayaan Vishwas DAISY 

5 Svojas Jha DAISY 

6 Swastik Padhy DAISY 

7 Yugan.K.Raj DAISY 

8 Vehant Varun DAISY 

 

Event: GET SET GO            Category: Girls 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Manya.M.S LILY 

2 Samriddhi Verma LILY 

3 Sara.M.S LILY 

4 Deepna.D LILY 

5 Vanshika.S LILY 

6 Shaanvi Sharath Hosagrahar LILY 

7 Vaibhavi Sandilya LILY 

8 Vrushali.B.K LILY 

 



Event: GET SET GO           Category: Boys 

SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 Gunvith Jayas.R LILY 

2 Daksh Barfa LILY 

3 Dhruva Gowda LILY 

4 Amogh Seth LILY 

5 Shubham Arjun Nagaraj LILY 

6 Shamit Sehgal LILY 

7 Sarthak Tripathi LILY 

8 Kiaan Jain LILY 
 

 

 


